Cup Kragujevca 2016
Kragujevac, 12/11/2016

Event 1

11/12/2016 - 10:00

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA

Rank

2016

A: 7 iml (2009 i ml.)

©CoNo Or~WNE

15.
DSQ
DNF

B:8-9

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar
GANIC, Pavle

MISIC, Relja
PAVLOVIC, Lazar
TOTKOV, Zahari
STEVIC, Ognjen
MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan
STEFANOQVIC, Viktor
UDIC, Aleksa
SLAVKOVIC, Stefan
PETROVIC, Tomislav
GRAONIC, Luka
MARIC, Nikola
JOVANOVIC, Ognjen
RAKIC, Tadija
BIOCANIN, Janko
KRSMANOVIC, Djordje

(2008 - 2007 god.)

VUJANAC, Mihailo
GANIC, Petar
SAVANOVIC, Sergej
PUSICA, Nikola
UDIC, Andrija
ILCHEYV, Stefan
GRCEVIC, Matija
SLJIVIC, Ognjen
TODOROVIC, Sava
DZOPALIC, David
DASIC, Ognjen
DENIC, Dusan

DASIC, Lazar
ANDJELKOVIC, Pavle
MILOJEVIC, Marko
MILIVOJEVIC, Marko
DJURDJEVIC, Pavle
DENKOVIC, Nemanja
MILOVANOVIC, Viktor
STAMENKOVIC, Veljko

KOSTADINOVIC, Dimitrije

DINIC, Petar
RADOVANOVIC, Dejan
DAVIDOVIC, Mateja
DRAGIC, Dusan
MICIC, David
DUNJIC, Bogdan
GRUJIC, Aleksa
KALINIC, Sava
MILETIC, Janko
KALICANIN, Sava
GLISOVIC, Bogdan

YB
09 Les

09 Dubocica

09 Radnicki 1969
09 Dubocica

09 Mladost'91l

09 Pk Pirat

10 CrvenaZvezda
10 Pk Pirat

10 Bor

10 Radnicki 1969

09  Radnicki 1969

09 Delfin, LA

09 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
11  Radnicki 1969

09  Radnicki 1969

10 Radnicki 1969

10 Pk Poseidon Paracin

07 Radnicki 1969

07 Dubocica

07  Aqua Star, BL

07 Radnicki 1969

07 Bor

07 Mladost'91

07  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
08 Pk Pirat

07 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

08  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
08  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
08 Dubocica

07 Pk Poseidon Paracin

07 Radnicki 1969

07  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
07 Radnicki 1969

08 Radnicki 1969

08  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
07 Pk Poseidon Paracin

07  Radnicki 1969

07  Radnicki 1969

08 Bor
07  Aqua Star, BL
07 Bor

08 Radnicki 1969
08 Radnicki 1969
08 Radnicki 1969
07  Radnicki 1969
08 Radnicki 1969
08 Radnicki 1969
08 Radnicki 1969
08  Plivacki klub "Ajkule" Kraguje

Time

37.89
47.76
48.80
49.64
49.67
50.23
55.30
56.67
58.62
59.52
1:03.86
1:08.59
1:09.25
1:11.84
1:18.81

35.16
37.40
38.89
38.97
39.70
40.32
41.27
41.42
42.23
42.89
43.29
43.37
43.68
4458
44.67
45.64
45.92
47 .44
49.50
50.24
50.73
51.53
52.07
53.18
54.92
56.99
59.27
1:06.58
1:07.52
1:11.37
1:13.59
1:15.44

Pts

168
83
78
74
74
72

SR RoRR

28
27
24
18

210
174
155
154
146
139
130
128
121
115
112
112
109
103
102
96
94
85
75
72
70
66
64
60
55
49
43
30
29
25
22
21
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Cup Kragujevca 2016
Kragujevac, 12/11/2016

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, B: 8 - 9 (2008 - 2007 god.)

Rank YB Time Pts
33. JOVKOVIC, Ognjen 08 Radnicki 1969 1:19.07 18
34. JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije 08 Radnicki 1969 1:20.15 17

C: 10 - 11 (2006 - 2005 god.)

1. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 31.24 299

2. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 3177 285

3. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 3207 277

4. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 3235 270

5. ILIEV, Kristiyan 05 Omega01 32.61 263

6. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 32.64 262

7. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 3401 232

8. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 3445 223

9. TODORINSKI, Kristiyan 05 Mladost'91 3448 223
10. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 3454 221
11. KANEV, Georgi 06 Mladost'91 3478 217
12. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06  Radnicki 1969 3483 216
13. RADONJIC, Sava 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 3512 211
14. ALIKALFIC, Danis 06  Sportski savez Mostar 3520 209
15. RADONJIC, Marko 05 Crvena Zvezda 35.40 206
16. KIRQV, Viktor 05 "Start Swimming" Burgas 35.83 198
17. OMANIC, Harun 06  Sportski savez Mostar 36.80 183
18. DJOKIC, Danilo 05 Crvena Zvezda 3743 174
19. STOJILIKOVIC, Dusan 06 Les 38.15 164
20. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 3841 161
21. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 CrvenaZvezda 38.79 156
22. JAKOVLJEVIC, Relja 06 Pk Pirat 39.74 145
23. STANISIC, Andrija 06 Les 39.92 143
24. PENAVIC, Luka 05  Sportski savez Mostar 40.16 141
25. SLAVKOVIC, Matija 06 Les 4125 130
26. VUKAJLOVIC, Luka 06  Radnicki 1969 41.44 128
27. ALKAZ, Relja 05 Radnicki 1969 4156 127
28. TODOROVIC, Nikola 06  Radnicki 1969 41.70 126
29. PREBIRACEVIC, Mihajlo 06  Radnicki 1969 4337 112
30. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Pk Pirat 4357 110
31. BASCAREVIC, Janko 05 Radnicki 1969 44,17 106
32. DJURIC, Nikolas 06  Radnicki 1969 45,77 95
33. SAVIC, Adam 06  Radnicki 1969 45,99 93
34. STOYANOQV, Pavel 06 "Start Swimming" Burgas 46.07 93
35. DJURIC, Jovica 06 Delfin, LA 49,57 75
36. MARIJANOVIC, Rastko 06  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 50.44 71
37. VUKMIROVIC, Andrija 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 51.38 67
38. MARKOVIC, Mateja 06  Radnicki 1969 51.91 65
39. STAMENKOVIC, Nemanja 06 CrvenaZvezda 52.02 64
40. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Radnicki 1969 52.77 62

D: 12 - 13 (2004 - 2003 god.)

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2759 435
2. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Pk Poseidon Paracin 29.08 371
3. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 3041 325
4. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Les 30.60 319
5. IVANISEVIC, Zoran 04  11. APRIL Beograd 31.07 304
6. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Bor 3148 293
7. TRIPKOVIC, Lazar 03  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 3202 278
8. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 33.02 253
9. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04  11. APRIL Beograd 33.33 246
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Cup Kragujevca 2016
Kragujevac, 12/11/2016

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, D: 12 - 13 (2004 - 2003 god.)

Rank

10. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
11. STOJANOVIC, Marko
12. SEVIC, Viktor

13. STEVOVIC, Strahinja
14. PETROVIC, Filip

15. LAZIC, Bratislav

16. BLAGOJEVIC, Luka
17. NESOVIC, Nemanja
18. SAVIC, Aleksandar
19. VASILJEVIC, Luka
20. TURANJANIN, Stefan
21. DELJANIN, Milos
22. MIRCETIC, Marijan
23. MILOVANOVIC, Marko
24. CVETKOVIC, Nikola
DSQ PUSICA, Milan

DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, Pavle

E: 14 - 15 (2002 - 2001 god.)

1. KARIC, Milos

2. LESENDRIC, Ognjen
3. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo
4. HADZIMAHOVIC, Bakir
5. SLAVIN, Aleksandar
6. KAZAKOQV, Pavel

7. ZOVKO, Marjan Maro
8. BOJIC, Nemanja

9. RUNJO, Mihajlo

10. ILIC, Matija

11. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa

12. RADINKOVIC, Milos
13. MILOVANOVIC, David
14. KOVACEVIC, Nikola
15. MITROVIC, Bogdan

16. TANASIJEVIC, Predrag

F: 16 - 17 (2000 - 1999 god.)

1. MARIC, Ivo
2. PANDZA, Ivo

3. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola

4. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola
5. VIDAKOVIC, Mateo

6. RISTOVIC, Luka

7. BOJIC, Dusan

8. PERIC, Tomislav

G: 18 st. (1998 i st.)
1. KARIC, Lazar

2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, David

EXH STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo
EXH PETROVIC, Uros

RREIIIRIERERBRER &

01
02
01
02
02
01
02
01
01
02
02
01
02
01
02
02

99
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

97
98

08
03

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda

Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

Plivacki klub "Ajkule" Kraguje
Plivacki klub Mladost Lucani
Les

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub Mladost Lucani

Radnicki 1969

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

Sportski savez Mostar

11. APRIL Beograd
Omega'01

Sportski savez Mostar

PK "Delfin" KG

Aqua Star, BL

PK "Delfin" KG

Crvena Zvezda

Aqua Star, BL

Radnicki 1969

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Radnicki 1969

PK "Delfin" KG

Sportski savez Mostar
Sportski savez Mostar
Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Pk Pirat

Sportski savez Mostar
Radnicki 1969

PK "Delfin" KG

Sportski savez Mostar

11. APRIL Beograd
Radnicki 1969

Aqua 34
Aqua 34

Time
34.05
34.30
34.88
35.12
35.20
35.23
35.31
35.83
37.69
37.90
40.35
41.01
43.37
44.96
57.03
37.33
44.18

26.01
27.84
27.86
28.52
29.08
29.68
30.45
30.91
31.28
31.70
3171
32.05
32.75
32.86
33.01
40.97

27.09
27.28
27.54
28.67
28.77
31.89
33.89
34.24

25.14
29.80

48.70
49.85

Pts

231
226
215
211
209
209
207
198
170
167
139
132
112
100

49

519
423
422
394
371
349
323
309
298
287
286
277
260
257
254
132

459
450
437
387
383
281
234
227

575
345

79
73
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